DEFLAZACORT 6MG

No Comments

Photo of author

By Ghuman

Introduction

TABLET is a corticosteroid. It is used to reduce inflammation in various conditions like asthma, rheumatoid arthritis, and skin conditions. It works by suppressing the immune system.

Uses DEFLAZACORT 6MG TABLET is used to treat a variety of inflammatory conditions such as asthma, rheumatoid arthritis, and skin conditions. It is also used to treat certain types of cancer.

Dosage The dosage of DEFLAZACORT 6MG TABLET depends on the condition being treated and the response to treatment. It is important to take the medication exactly as prescribed by your doctor.

Side Effects Common side effects of DEFLAZACORT 6MG TABLET include nausea, vomiting, stomach pain, headache, dizziness, insomnia, and increased appetite. More serious side effects include increased risk of infection, increased risk of bleeding, and increased risk of bone fractures. If you experience any of these side effects, contact your doctor immediately.

Uses

Uses

Deflazacort 6mg is a corticosteroid medication used to treat a variety of conditions, including arthritis, asthma, allergies, and certain skin conditions. It is also used to treat certain types of cancer and to suppress the immune system. Deflazacort works by reducing inflammation and suppressing the immune system. It is available in tablet, oral suspension, and injectable forms.

Directions for Use

TABLETS Read all of this leaflet carefully before you start taking this medicine. Keep this leaflet. You may need to read it again. If you have any further questions, ask your doctor or pharmacist. This medicine has been prescribed for you. Do not pass it on to others. It may harm them, even if their symptoms are the same as yours. If any of the side effects gets serious, or if you notice any side effects not listed in this leaflet, please tell your doctor or pharmacist. In this leaflet: 1. What Deflazacort 6mg Tablets are and what they are used for 2. Before you take Deflazacort 6mg Tablets 3. How to take Deflazacort 6mg Tablets 4. Possible side effects 5. How to store Deflazacort 6mg Tablets 6. Further information 1. WHAT DEFLAZACORT 6MG TABLETS ARE AND WHAT THEY ARE USED FOR Deflazacort 6mg Tablets are used to treat a variety of conditions including: • Inflammatory and allergic conditions • Rheumatoid arthritis • Asthma • Lupus • Multiple sclerosis • Skin conditions such as eczema and psoriasis Deflazacort 6mg Tablets work by reducing inflammation and suppressing the immune system. 2. BEFORE YOU TAKE DEFLAZACORT 6MG TABLETS Do not take Deflazacort 6mg Tablets if you: • Are allergic to deflazacort or any of the other ingredients in this medicine (listed in section 6) • Have an infection • Have a history of tuberculosis • Have a history of liver or kidney disease • Are pregnant or breastfeeding Talk to your doctor before taking Deflazacort 6mg Tablets if you: • Have a history of heart disease • Have a history of high blood pressure • Have diabetes • Have a history of mental illness • Have a history of stomach or intestinal ulcers • Have a history of osteoporosis • Have a history of glaucoma or cataracts • Have a history of seizures • Are taking any other medicines, including those bought without a prescription, herbal or complementary medicines 3. HOW TO TAKE DEFLAZACORT 6MG TABLETS Always take Deflazacort 6mg Tablets exactly as your doctor has told you. You should check with your doctor or pharmacist if you are not sure. The usual dose is one tablet taken once a day. Your doctor may adjust your dose depending on your condition. Do not take more than the recommended dose. If you take more than the recommended dose, talk to your doctor or go to your nearest hospital straight away. If you forget to take a dose, take it as soon as you remember. If it is almost time for your next dose, skip the missed dose and take the next dose when it is due. Do not take a double dose to make up for a forgotten dose. 4. POSSIBLE SIDE EFFECTS Like all medicines, Deflazacort 6mg Tablets can cause side effects, although not everybody gets them. Stop taking Deflazacort 6mg Tablets and tell your doctor immediately if you experience any of the following serious side effects: • Allergic reactions such as rash, itching, swelling of the face, lips, tongue or throat, difficulty breathing or swallowing • Severe stomach pain • Severe nausea or vomiting • Unusual bleeding or bruising • Yellowing of the skin or eyes (jaundice) • Dark urine • Muscle weakness • Mental or mood changes • Seizures • Vision changes Other side effects may include: • Headache • Dizziness • Nausea • Vomiting • Diarrhoea • Stomach pain • Weight gain • Fluid retention • Increased appetite • Acne • Hair loss • Mood changes • Sleep disturbances • Muscle weakness • Increased risk of infection • Increased blood sugar levels • Increased cholesterol levels • Increased risk of developing cataracts or glaucoma • Increased risk of bone fractures If you experience any of these side effects, talk to your doctor. 5. HOW TO STORE DEFLAZACORT 6MG TABLETS Keep out of the reach and sight of children. Do not use Deflazacort 6mg Tablets after the expiry date which is stated on the carton and blister after EXP. The expiry date refers to the last day of that month. Do not store above 25°C. Store in the original package. 6. FURTHER INFORMATION What Deflazacort 6mg Tablets contain The active ingredient is deflazacort. Each tablet contains 6mg of deflazacort. The other ingredients are lactose monohydrate, maize starch, povidone, magnesium stearate and colloidal anhydrous silica. What Deflazacort 6mg Tablets look like and contents of the pack Deflazacort 6mg Tablets are white, round, biconvex tablets, marked with ‘D6’ on one side. They are available in packs of 30 tablets. Marketing Authorisation Holder and Manufacturer The Marketing Authorisation Holder is: Accord Healthcare Limited, Sage House, 319 Pinner Road, North Harrow, Middlesex, HA1 4HF, UK. The Manufacturer is: Actavis Group PTC ehf, Reykjavikurvegi 76-78, 220 Hafnarfjordur, Iceland. This leaflet was last revised in: October 2017.

Storage

DEFLAZACORT 6MG should be stored at a temperature between 15°C and 30°C. It should be kept away from direct sunlight and moisture.

Treatment

Deflazacort 6mg is a corticosteroid medication used to treat a variety of conditions, including allergies, asthma, and arthritis. It works by reducing inflammation and suppressing the immune system. It is available in tablet form and is usually taken once or twice daily. Common side effects include nausea, vomiting, headache, and stomach pain. More serious side effects may include increased risk of infection, increased blood pressure, and changes in mood or behavior.

Benefits

1. It is used to treat a variety of inflammatory and autoimmune conditions, such as rheumatoid arthritis, lupus, and multiple sclerosis.

2. It can also be used to treat certain types of cancer, such as lymphoma and leukemia.

3. It can help reduce inflammation and pain associated with these conditions.

4. It can also help reduce the risk of infection and improve overall quality of life.

5. It can also be used to treat certain types of muscular dystrophy.

6. It can help reduce the risk of side effects associated with other medications used to treat these conditions.

7. It can also help reduce the risk of complications associated with long-term steroid use.

8. It can help improve muscle strength and function.

9. It can also help reduce the risk of osteoporosis.

10. It can help reduce the risk of developing certain types of infections.

Side Effects

Common side effects of Deflazacort 6mg include:

1. Nausea
2. Vomiting
3. Diarrhea
4. Headache
5. Dizziness
6. Insomnia
7. Weight gain
8. Increased appetite
9. Abdominal pain
10. Acne
11. Hair loss
12. Mood swings
13. Depression
14. Anxiety
15. Increased risk of infection
16. Fluid retention
17. High blood pressure
18. Increased risk of developing diabetes
19. Liver damage
20. Muscle weakness

Precautions and Warnings

DEFLAZACORT 6MG is a corticosteroid medication used to treat a variety of conditions, including arthritis, asthma, allergies, and skin conditions. It is important to take DEFLAZACORT 6MG exactly as prescribed by your doctor.

Common side effects of DEFLAZACORT 6MG include nausea, vomiting, stomach pain, headache, dizziness, and insomnia. More serious side effects may include an increased risk of infection, increased blood sugar levels, increased risk of osteoporosis, and increased risk of cataracts.

Before taking DEFLAZACORT 6MG, tell your doctor if you have any of the following conditions: liver or kidney disease, diabetes, glaucoma, a history of tuberculosis, a history of depression, or if you are pregnant or breastfeeding.

It is important to tell your doctor about all other medications you are taking, including vitamins and herbs, as they may interact with DEFLAZACORT 6MG.

Do not stop taking DEFLAZACORT 6MG without talking to your doctor first. Stopping the medication suddenly can cause serious side effects.

It is important to keep all appointments with your doctor while taking DEFLAZACORT 6MG. Your doctor will need to monitor your progress and check for any side effects.

How Does It Work?

Deflazacort 6mg is a corticosteroid medication used to treat a variety of conditions, including allergies, asthma, skin conditions, and arthritis. It works by reducing inflammation and suppressing the immune system. It is usually taken orally in tablet form, but can also be given as an injection. Deflazacort 6mg can help reduce symptoms such as swelling, redness, and itching. It can also help reduce the risk of serious complications from certain conditions.

advice

Safety Advice

pregnancy

Pregnancy

Q: Can I take during pregnancy?

No, it is not recommended to take Deflazacort 6mg during pregnancy. This medication is classified as a Category C drug, which means that it has not been studied in pregnant women and may cause harm to an unborn baby. It is best to speak with your doctor before taking any medication during pregnancy.

feeding

Breast Feeding

Can I take while breastfeeding?

No, it is not recommended to take Deflazacort 6mg while breastfeeding. It is best to consult your doctor before taking any medication while breastfeeding.

alcohol

Alcohol

Can I consume alcohol with?

No, it is not recommended to consume alcohol while taking Deflazacort 6mg. Alcohol can increase the risk of side effects and may interact with the medication. It is best to consult your doctor before consuming alcohol while taking Deflazacort 6mg.

driving

Driving

Can I drive if I have consumed?

No, you should not drive if you have consumed Deflazacort 6mg. Deflazacort can cause drowsiness, dizziness, and blurred vision, which can impair your ability to drive. It is best to wait until the effects of the medication have worn off before driving.

(FAQs)

Q: What is Deflazacort 6mg?
A: Deflazacort 6mg is a corticosteroid medication used to treat a variety of conditions, including allergies, asthma, and arthritis. It works by reducing inflammation and suppressing the immune system.

Leave a Reply